HAVE A QUESTION?

(817) 784-7114
HOMES

The Meadows

O QUICK MOVE-INS - AVAILABLE LOTS O SOLD HOMES

All Rights Reserved. @



HOMES

HAVE A QUESTION?

(817) 784-7114

Lot #

3,C

2,C

7,A

20,A

6,A

5,A

4,A

3,A

2,A

13,C

12,C

11,C

10,C

9,C

8,C

4,C

1,C

12,B

11,B

10,B

All Rights Reserved.

Address

145 Knoll Trail

155 Knoll Trail

170 Knoll Trail

175 Waterview Drive

180 Knoll Trail

300 Waterview Drive

310 Waterview Drive

320 Waterview Drive

330 Waterview Drive

200 Waterview Drive

190 Waterview Drive

180 Waterview Drive

170 Waterview Drive

160 Waterview Drive

150 Waterview Drive

135 Knoll Trail

210 Waterview Drive

170 Meadow Lane

160 Meadow Lane

150 Meadow Lane

Square Feet

Status

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Sold

Sold

Lot Available

Details

View this home »

View this home »

View this home »

View this home »


https://www.antareshomes.com/new-homes/tx/gunter/the-meadows/concept-2623/145-knoll-trail/
https://www.antareshomes.com/new-homes/tx/gunter/the-meadows/concept-3009/155-knoll-trail/
https://www.antareshomes.com/new-homes/tx/gunter/the-meadows/concept-3441/175-waterview-drive/
https://www.antareshomes.com/new-homes/tx/gunter/the-meadows/concept-2406/330-waterview-drive/

ANTARES

HOMES

HAVE A QUESTION?

(817) 784-7114

Lot #

9,B

8,B

7,B

6,B

5,B

4,B

3,B

2,B

1,B

29,A

28,A

27,A

26,A

25,A

24,A

23,A

22,A

21,A

19,A

18,A

All Rights Reserved.

Address

140 Meadow Lane

130 Meadow Lane

205 Waterview Drive

215 Waterview Drive

305 Waterview Drive

315 Waterview Drive

325 Waterview Drive

335 Waterview Drive

345 Waterview Drive

165 Meadow Lane

155 Meadow Lane

145 Meadow Lane

135 Meadow Lane

125 Meadow Lane

115 Meadow Lane

105 Meadow Lane

195 Waterview Drive

185 Waterview Drive

165 Waterview Drive

155 Waterview Drive

Square Feet

Status

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Details



HAVE A QUESTION?
(817) 784-7114

HOMES
Lot # Address Square Feet Status Details
17,A 145 Waterview Drive Lot Available
9,A 150 Knoll Trail
8, A 160 Knoll Trail Lot Available
1,A 340 Waterview Drive Lot Available

All Rights Reserved.



