

## The Meadows

QUICK MOVE-INS
AVAILABLE LOTS
SOLD HOMES





Lot #	Address	Square Feet	Status	Details
3, C	145 Knoll Trail		Spec For Sale	View this home »
2, C	155 Knoll Trail		Spec For Sale	View this home »
7, A	170 Knoll Trail		Sold	
20, A	175 Waterview Drive		Spec For Sale	View this home »
6, A	180 Knoll Trail		Sold	
5,A	300 Waterview Drive		Sold	
4, A	310 Waterview Drive		Sold	
3, A	320 Waterview Drive		Sold	
2, A	330 Waterview Drive		Spec For Sale	View this home »
13, C	200 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
12, C	190 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
11, C	180 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
10, C	170 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
9, C	160 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
8, C	150 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
<b>4</b> , C	135 Knoll Trail		Lot Available	
1, C	210 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
12, B	170 Meadow Lane		Sold	
11, B	160 Meadow Lane		Sold	
10, B	150 Meadow Lane		Lot Available	



Lot #	Address	Square Feet	Status	Details
9, B	140 Meadow Lane		Lot Available	
8, B	130 Meadow Lane		Lot Available	
7, B	205 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
6, B	215 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
5, B	305 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
4, B	315 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
3, B	325 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
2, B	335 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
1, B	345 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
29, A	165 Meadow Lane		Lot Available	
28, A	155 Meadow Lane		Lot Available	
27, A	145 Meadow Lane		Lot Available	
26, A	135 Meadow Lane		Lot Available	
25, A	125 Meadow Lane		Lot Available	
24, A	115 Meadow Lane		Lot Available	
23, A	105 Meadow Lane		Lot Available	
22, A	195 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
21, A	185 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
19, A	165 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
18, A	155 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	



Lot #	Address	Square Feet	Status	Details
17, A	145 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	
9, A	150 Knoll Trail		Sold	l
8, A	160 Knoll Trail		Lot Available	
1, A	340 Waterview Drive		Lot Available	